in)

laras| Society of Cokon
and Ractal Surgery

Clowelard Clinic Florids
Diepartment of Colorectal Surgeny

The International Colorectal
Disease Symposium

Joint with the Annual Meeting of the
Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery

Scientific Program

Wednesday, 26" February, 2020

06:45-07:30
07:30-09:30

07:30-07:45

07:45-08:00

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:30

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:15
10:15-11:15

For Conference Website click here

Registration, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits

Session 1 - Best Practices for Rectal Cancer
Co-moderators: Steven Wexner, Hagit Tulchinsky

Imaging for success
Liat Applebaum - Israel

taTME
Dana Sands - USA

Robotic TME
Nir Wasserberg - Israel

Optimizing surgical outcomes by pathology review
Mariana Berho- USA

When to wait and watch
Dana Hayden - USA

Recurrent rectal cancer management
Jonathan Efron- USA

Panel Discussion / Question and Answers

Break, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits

Multidisciplinary Panel
Co-moderators: TBD

Rectal Cancer Live Multidisciplinary Team

Dana Sands, Mariana Berho, Liat Applebaum, Manish Chand,
Venkatesh Munikrishnan,

colorectal surgeon, medical oncologist TBD.

February 26-28, 2020 David Citadel Hotel, Jerusalem, Israel
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11:15-13:35

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:35

13:35-14:35
14:35-16:35

Clowelard Clinic Florids
Diepartment of Colorectal Surgeny
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Disease Symposium

Joint with the Annual Meeting of the
Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery

Session 2- Challenges to Conquer
Co-moderators: TBD

Adhesions — is there an answer?
Lawrence Sands - USA

Perineal reconstruction after APR
Jonathan Efron- USA

Special considerations in diverticulitis
Dana Hayden - USA

Low anterior resection syndrome — current management & future
directions
Art Hiranyakas - Thailand

Outpatient proctology — the good, the bad, and the ugly
Badma Bashankaev - Russia

Prehabilitation protocols: is there a strategy worth waiting?
Isacco Montroni - Italy

Making robotic colorectal surgery cost effective
Venkatesh Munikrishnan- India

Panel Discussion / Question and Answers

Lunch

Session 3 - Free Papers
Meeting of the Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery
Co-moderators: TBD

Free Papers - TBD

The International Colorectal

February 26-28, 2020 David Citadel Hotel, Jerusalem, Israel
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16:35-17:05
17:05-19:05

17:05-17:20

17:20-17:35

17:35-17:50

17:50-18:05

18:05-18:20

18:20-18:35

18:35-19:05
09:05
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Break, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits

Session 4 - Critical Conundrums
Co-moderators: TBD

Frailty is the new frontier
Isacco Montroni - Italy

Cost effective surgery
Fabio Potenti - USA

Avoiding opiates
Wagih Gobrial - USA

Who needs a surgeon for IBD?
Iris Dotan - Israel

Tips and tricks to solve intraoperative problems
Abe Fingerhut - France

Using taTME to facilitate reoperative pelvic surgery
Constantinos Mavrantonis - Greece

Panel Discussion / Question and Answers

Adjourn

The International Colorectal
Disease Symposium
Joint with the Annual Meeting of the
Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery

February 26-28, 2020 David Citadel Hotel, Jerusalem, Israel




5

laras| Society of Cokon
and Ractal Surgery

- ' b M@u@uﬂﬁngu @

. i:!"
Cloweland Clinic Florida -

Diepartment of Colorectal Surgeny

The International Colorectal
Disease Symposium

Joint with the Annual Meeting of the
Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery

February 26-28, 2020 David Citadel Hotel, Jerusalem, Israel

Thursday, 27" February, 2020

06:45-07:30

07:30-09:50

07:30-07:45

07:45-08:00

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:30

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:15-09:50

09:50-10:35

10:35-11:35

For Conference Website click here

Registration, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits

Session 5 - New Horizons
Co-moderators: TBD

The challenge of anastomotic leaks
Oded Zmora - Israel

The many roles of ICG
Manish Chand- United Kingdom

A cellular matrix for IBD
Steven Wexner - USA

How Can the Surgery Department Help Endoscopists Implement A

Successful ESD Program
Harold Jacob - Israel

Breath biopsy for colorectal cancer screening
Donato Altomare - Italy

Expanding the role of stricturoplasty in Crohn’s disease
Andre D’Hoore - Belgium

Deciphering the newest immunomodulators and biologics
TBD - Israel

Panel Discussion / Question and Answers

Break, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits

Multidisciplinary Panel
Co-moderators: TBD

IBD Live Multidisciplinary Team
Andre D’Hoore, Jonathan Efron, Badma Bashankaev, Lawrence Sands,
Gl, radiologist, pathologist, colorectal surgeon TBD
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11:35-13:35

11:35-11:50

11:50-12:05

12:05-12:20

12:20-12:35

12:35-12:50

12:50-13:05

13:05-13:35

13:35-14:30

14:30-16:30
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Clowelard Clinic Florids
Diepartment of Colorectal Surgeny

Disease Symposium
Joint with the Annual Meeting of the

Session 6 - The Evolution of Education
Co-moderators: TBD

New Frontiers in Surgical Education
Raul Rosenthal - USA

Innovation in education in surgery
Antonio Lacy - Spain

The future of medical student education
Lawrence Sands - USA

Establishing surgical education programs
Constantinos Mavrantonis - Greece

A logical pathway for robotic surgical education
Venkatesh Munikrishnan- India

How do we interest young adults to pursue careers in surgery?
Dana Sands - USA

Panel Discussion / Question and Answers

Lunch

Session 7 - Free Papers —
Meeting of the Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery
Co-moderators: TBD

Free Papers - TBD

The International Colorectal

Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery

February 26-28, 2020 David Citadel Hotel, Jerusalem, Israel
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16:30-17:00

17:00-19:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-18:15

18:15-19:00

18:30-19:00

19:00

Diepartment of Colorectal Surgeny

o
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Cloveland Clinic Florida

Disease Symposium

Joint with the Annual Meeting of the
Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery

Break, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits

Session 8 - Optimizing Our Performance
Co-moderators: TBD

Mental conditioning for surgery
Raul Rosenthal - USA

The mindful surgeon — why surgeons need yoga
Brooke Gurland - USA

Resilience
Mariana Berho- USA

How the surgeon mindset helps avoid (or create) complications
Abe Fingerhut - France

Artificial intelligence in surgery and endoscopy
Manish Chand- United Kingdom

Telementoring
Antonio Lacy- Spain

Panel Discussion / Question and Answers

Adjourn

The International Colorectal

February 26-28, 2020 David Citadel Hotel, Jerusalem, Israel
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Clowelard Clinic Florids
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The International Colorectal
Disease Symposium

Joint with the Annual Meeting of the
Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery

February 26-28, 2020 David Citadel Hotel, Jerusalem, Israel

Friday, 28" February, 2020

06:45-07:30

07:30-09:30

07:30-07:45

07:45-08:00

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:30

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-10:00

For Conference Website click here
Registration, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits

Session 9 - Perplexing Perineal Problems
Co-moderators: TBD

Multidisciplinary pelvic floor evaluation and management
Brooke Gurland - USA

Solitary rectal ulcer syndrome: what are the options?
Art Hiranyakas — Thailand

Stem cells for fistulae
Hagit Tulchinsky - Israel

Management of anorectal trauma
Miklosh Balla - Israel

Hemorrhoids — what the Maimonides taught us
Alon Pikarsky - Israel

New trends in the treatment of anal fistulas
Giovanni Milito - Italy

Rectovaginal and rectourethral fistulas
Lucia Oliveira - Brazil

Panel Discussion / Question and Answers

Break, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits
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10:00-12:20

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:20

12:20-13:20
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. i The International Colorectal
Disease Symposium

Joint with the Annual Meeting of the
Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery

Session 10 - Pelvic Floor Pathology
Co-moderators: TBD

The STARR procedure
Donato Altomare - Italy

Traditional abdominal approaches
Giovanni Milito - Italy

Laparoscopic ventral mesh rectopexy
Andre D’Hoore - Belgium

TREMMS
Sergio Regadas - Brazil

Ultrasound evaluation of functional disorders
Sthela Regadas - Brazil

Sacral neuromodulation
Lucia Oliveira - Brazil

Laser hemorrhoidectomy revisited
Badma Bashankaev - Russia

Panel Discussion / Question and Answers

Multidisciplinary Panel
Co-moderators: TBD

Pelvic Floor and Anorectal Problems Live Multidisciplinary Team:
Sthela Regadas, Lucia Oliveira, Brooke Gurland, Donato Altomare,
Gynecologist, urogynocologist, colorectal surgeon TBD

February 26-28, 2020 David Citadel Hotel, Jerusalem, Israel



