

Scientific Program

For Conference Website click here

Wednesday, 26th February, 2020

06:45-07:30 Registration, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits 07:30-09:30 Session 1 - Best Practices for Rectal Cancer Co-moderators: Steven Wexner, Hagit Tulchinsky 07:30-07:45 Imaging for success Liat Applebaum - Israel 07:45-08:00 taTME **Dana Sands - USA** 08:00-08:15 **Robotic TME** Nir Wasserberg - Israel 08:15-08:30 Optimizing surgical outcomes by pathology review Mariana Berho- USA 08:30-08:45 When to wait and watch Dana Hayden - USA 08:45-09:00 **Recurrent rectal cancer management** Jonathan Efron- USA 09:00-09:30 Panel Discussion / Question and Answers 09:30-10:15 Break, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits 10:15-11:15 **Multidisciplinary Panel** Co-moderators: TBD **Rectal Cancer Live Multidisciplinary Team** Dana Sands, Mariana Berho, Liat Applebaum, Manish Chand, Venkatesh Munikrishnan, colorectal surgeon, medical oncologist TBD.



11:15-13:35	Session 2- Challenges to Conquer <u>Co-moderators:</u> TBD
11:15-11:30	Adhesions – is there an answer? Lawrence Sands - USA
11:30-11:45	Perineal reconstruction after APR Jonathan Efron- USA
11:45-12:00	Special considerations in diverticulitis Dana Hayden - USA
12:00-12:15	Low anterior resection syndrome – current management & future directions Art Hiranyakas - Thailand
12:15-12:30	Outpatient proctology – the good, the bad, and the ugly Badma Bashankaev - Russia
12:30-12:45	Prehabilitation protocols: is there a strategy worth waiting? Isacco Montroni - Italy
12:45-13:00	Making robotic colorectal surgery cost effective Venkatesh Munikrishnan- India
13:00-13:35	Panel Discussion / Question and Answers

13:35-14:35 Lunch 14:35-16:35 Session 3 - Free Papers Meeting of the Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery <u>Co-moderators:</u> TBD

Free Papers - TBD



16:35-17:05	Break, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits
17:05-19:05	Session 4 - Critical Conundrums <u>Co-moderators:</u> TBD
17:05-17:20	Frailty is the new frontier Isacco Montroni - Italy
17:20-17:35	Cost effective surgery Fabio Potenti - USA
17:35-17:50	Avoiding opiates Wagih Gobrial - USA
17:50-18:05	Who needs a surgeon for IBD? Iris Dotan - Israel
18:05-18:20	Tips and tricks to solve intraoperative problems

- Abe Fingerhut France18:20-18:35Using taTME to facilitate reoperative pelvic surgery
 - **Constantinos Mavrantonis Greece**
- 18:35-19:05 Panel Discussion / Question and Answers
- 09:05 Adjourn



Thursday, 27th February, 2020

For Conference Website click here

06:45-07:30	Registration, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits
07:30-09:50	Session 5 - New Horizons <u>Co-moderators:</u> TBD
07:30-07:45	The challenge of anastomotic leaks Oded Zmora - Israel
07:45-08:00	The many roles of ICG Manish Chand- United Kingdom
08:00-08:15	A cellular matrix for IBD Steven Wexner - USA
08:15-08:30	How Can the Surgery Department Help Endoscopists Implement A Successful ESD Program Harold Jacob - Israel
08:30-08:45	Breath biopsy for colorectal cancer screening Donato Altomare - Italy
08:45-09:00	Expanding the role of stricturoplasty in Crohn's disease Andre D'Hoore - Belgium
09:00-09:30	Deciphering the newest immunomodulators and biologics TBD - Israel
09:15-09:50	Panel Discussion / Question and Answers
09:50-10:35	Break, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits
10:35-11:35	Multidisciplinary Panel <u>Co-moderators:</u> TBD
	IBD Live Multidisciplinary Team Andre D'Hoore, Jonathan Efron, Badma Bashankaev, Lawrence Sands, GI, radiologist, pathologist, colorectal surgeon TBD



11:35-13:35	Session 6 - The Evolution of Education <u>Co-moderators:</u> TBD
11:35-11:50	New Frontiers in Surgical Education Raul Rosenthal - USA
11:50-12:05	Innovation in education in surgery Antonio Lacy - Spain
12:05-12:20	The future of medical student education Lawrence Sands - USA
12:20-12:35	Establishing surgical education programs Constantinos Mavrantonis - Greece
12:35-12:50	A logical pathway for robotic surgical education Venkatesh Munikrishnan- India
12:50-13:05	How do we interest young adults to pursue careers in surgery? Dana Sands - USA
13:05-13:35	Panel Discussion / Question and Answers
13:35-14:30	Lunch

14:30-16:30 Session 7 - Free Papers – Meeting of the Israel Society of Colon and Rectal Surgery <u>Co-moderators:</u> TBD

Free Papers - TBD



16:30-17:00	Break, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits
17:00-19:00	Session 8 - Optimizing Our Performance <u>Co-moderators:</u> TBD
17:00-17:15	Mental conditioning for surgery Raul Rosenthal - USA
17:15-17:30	The mindful surgeon – why surgeons need yoga Brooke Gurland - USA
17:30-17:45	Resilience Mariana Berho- USA
17:45-18:00	How the surgeon mindset helps avoid (or create) complications Abe Fingerhut - France
18:00-18:15	Artificial intelligence in surgery and endoscopy Manish Chand- United Kingdom
18:15-19:00	Telementoring Antonio Lacy- Spain
18:30-19:00	Panel Discussion / Question and Answers
19:00	Adjourn



Friday, 28th February, 2020

For Conference Website <u>click here</u>

06:45-07:30	Registration, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits
07:30-09:30	Session 9 - Perplexing Perineal Problems <u>Co-moderators:</u> TBD
07:30-07:45	Multidisciplinary pelvic floor evaluation and management Brooke Gurland - USA
07:45-08:00	Solitary rectal ulcer syndrome: what are the options? Art Hiranyakas – Thailand
08:00-08:15	Stem cells for fistulae Hagit Tulchinsky - Israel
08:15-08:30	Management of anorectal trauma Miklosh Balla - Israel
08:30-08:45	Hemorrhoids – what the Maimonides taught us Alon Pikarsky - Israel
08:45-09:00	New trends in the treatment of anal fistulas Giovanni Milito - Italy
09:00-09:15	Rectovaginal and rectourethral fistulas Lucia Oliveira - Brazil
09:15-09:30	Panel Discussion / Question and Answers
09:30-10:00	Break, Refreshments, Visit Exhibits



10:00-12:20	Session 10 - Pelvic Floor Pathology <u>Co-moderators:</u> TBD
10:00-10:15	The STARR procedure Donato Altomare - Italy
10:15-10:30	Traditional abdominal approaches Giovanni Milito - Italy
10:30-10:45	Laparoscopic ventral mesh rectopexy Andre D'Hoore - Belgium
10:45-11:00	TREMMS Sergio Regadas - Brazil
11:00-11:15	Ultrasound evaluation of functional disorders Sthela Regadas - Brazil
11:15-11:30	Sacral neuromodulation Lucia Oliveira - Brazil
11:30-11:45	Laser hemorrhoidectomy revisited Badma Bashankaev - Russia
11:45-12:20	Panel Discussion / Question and Answers
12:20-13:20	Multidisciplinary Panel <u>Co-moderators:</u> TBD

Pelvic Floor and Anorectal Problems Live Multidisciplinary Team: Sthela Regadas, Lucia Oliveira, Brooke Gurland, Donato Altomare, Gynecologist, urogynocologist, colorectal surgeon TBD